Current Winnings May 1, 2024

Gil Roque

Lee Gidney

Joe Vigil

Gerry Pesavento
Jim Archer
Alan Aceves
Jerry Hallee
Jay Surdell
Miles Sheffield
Bret Neundorf
Jim Donald
Peter McCagg
John Dyer
Gary Traynham
Bill Towne
Carlos Avalos
Peter Fuqua
Joaquin Perea
Jack Lauer

Dick Hale

Cary Tommeraason
Joe Connolly
Dwight Samuel
Jon Adams
Leroy Schafer
Terry Chase
John Warren
Randy Conner
Tom Echols
Michael Porter
Jess Andrade
Jim Ogando
Andan Bailey
Bill Dunkle
Rick Grunert
Kent Wickstrom
Randy Bussart
Jose Nastor
Wayne Andrade
Rich Pasley
Dodd Samuel
Jeff Mathews
Ed Palacio
Frank Malensky
Bill Whitaker
John Uhte
Chuck Roberts
John Deards
Tim Hill

Alex Lavorico
Dennis Silva
Jerry Olvera
Ken Miller
Tom Martinez
Ward Matal
Vic Ventura
Don Jordan
Dick Mansfield
Lou Robles
Todd Hammond
Andy Hansen
Steve Bechtold
Paul Warhover

$82.00
$74.00
$73.00
$73.00
$71.00
$68.00
$66.00
$66.00
$64.00
$64.00
$62.00
$61.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$58.00
$58.00
$55.00
$55.00
$54.00
$54.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$50.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00

Bob Glynn
Frank Ozuna

Ed Johnson

Dan Herrin
Marc Hornbuckle
Chris Gray

Paul Ochs

Earl Booth
Henry Hawkins
Cotty Matal
Clifford Ohmart
Al Mancilla
Roger Humphrey
Gordon Davidson
Ron Hernandez
Rick Bonesteel
Tim Reid

Art Heras

Mike Pappa
George Campbell
Ron Smith

Mark Jones
John Siemens
Andy Butler

Jeff Wright

Jim Wehner
Rigo Mayorga
Dennis O'Brien
Brian Miner

Jon Durst

Joe Tafoya

Bill Heal

Chuck Klenzendorf
Lee K. Nguyen
Frank Emmons
Rob Sanders
Dennis White
Mario Landeros
Bruce Barragan
Jeff Sheline
Frank Mertens
Jim Hilliard

Jim Burgess

Hal Ferguson
Jack Paul

Mike Warren
Steve Wegmann
Rick Crain
Woodrow Carter
Walt Cheechov
Jim Moen

John Lynch

Tom Waddell

Ed Marquez

Joe Osterman
Ron Gordon

Pat Monley
Steven Clarkson
Joe Rogers

Juan Barbosa
Todd Chase
Wayne Wise
Walt Irwin

$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.00
$27.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$23.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$20.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$7.00

$6.00

$6.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Jim Lindsau

Ed Gale

Antonio Guerrero
Alberto Olmedo
Charlie Roberts
Robert Conway
Dean Miner

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00



